191 Consult “Precautions” page 327 before use, installation or service of MAC Valves..
Individual mounting Series
D i r e c t  s o l e n o i d  a n d  s o l e n o i d  p i l o t  o p e r a t e d  v a l v e s
SERIES FEATURES
36
32
37
38

• Valve to base pressure seal: 16614 • Valve mounting screws (x4): 35451Spare parts :
B a s e s  a c c o r d i n g  t o  I S O  5 5 9 9 / 1
HOW TO ORDER
239 Consult “Precautions” page 327 before use, installation or service of MAC Valves..
ISO 01
ISO 02
ISO 1
ISO 2
ISO 3
Series ISO 3
Series
Port size
1/2” NPTF
3/4” NPTF
Side ports
MB-A3B-221
MB-A3B-231
Bottom ports
MB-A3B-223
MB-A3B-233
Bottom cylinder
ports 2 and 4.
MB-A3B-222
MB-A3B-232
Bottom inlet port 1
MB-A3B-224
MB-A3B-234
INDIVIDUAL BASE
Port size
1/2” NPTF
3/4” NPTF
Side ports
MM-B3A-221-A
MM-B3A-231-A
Bottom ports
MM-B3A-223-A
MM-B3A-233-A
Bottom cylinder
ports 2 and 4.
MM-B3A-222-A
MM-B3A-232-A
Bottom inlet port 1
MM-B3A-224-A
MM-B3A-234-A
MANIFOLD BASE
Manifold fastening kit: N-P3003-01.
Valve blanking plate: M-P3001.
Inlet/exhaust isolator plug: 32845.
Non plug-in base / manifold
Individual Base Options:
MB-A3B-XXXF
Optional Integral Flow Controls
D I M E N S I O N S Dimensions shown are metric (mm)
1818
100%100%
100%100% M O N T H S
WARRANTY
O F
P R O D U C T I O N
T E S T E D
240 Consult “Precautions” page 327 before use, installation or service of MAC Valves..
Series ISO 3
2 4
12 14 2
3
1